23
Application
Ceiling HEPA filter units with gel gasket AFV-8G are installed
in ventilation and air conditioning systems in rooms which
require absolutely clean air. They can be used for air supply
and air extraction.
• Air supply and extraction in laboratories,
• Air supply and extraction in operating theatres, infection-

Filter is not included and must be ordered separately.
* Air tight damper ZL-3N is possible only with version RS and RV.
Ordering key
1   Type
AFV-8G for filter with GEL (liquid) gasket
2a Spigot type and placement
RS Circular side entry spigot
RV Circular top entry spigot
KS Square side entry spigot
2b Adapted for filter size
1 305 x 305 x 80
2 457 x 457 x 80
3A 610 x 610 x 80
3B 610 x 610 x 128
3C 305 x 610 x 80
4 610 x 915 x 80
5 610 x 1220 x 80
6 545 x 545 x 80
3  Air volume regulation
R Airtight damper ZL-3N - with manual control, adjustable from outside*
Z1 Airtight damper ZL-3N - with 24 V actuator
Z2 Airtight damper ZL-3N - with 230 V actuator
4   Diffuser type
KD-1A Square 4-way diffuser
KD-6 Perforated diffuser
OD-8KR Swirl diffuser
OD-9KK Swirl diffuser
OD-15KK Swirl diffuser
5   Finish
RAL Housing and diffuser coated in RAL 9010
INOX Housing coated in RAL 9010, diffuser made from AISI 304
1 2a 2b 3 4 6